Raceway Ford REEHITFOD baie: é_ale'spersbn:
5900 Sycamore Canyon Blvd T, 21 i Gk o
Riverside, CA 92507 w0 GOFUMN  Deal Number: 84128
! R . .
(951) 784-1000 s _ _ FEB921 1:37:06PM
' www.racewayford.com
Find Number _ 84128 Salesperson _LewisBrock Date 02009/2021
Buyer Beaumont Pollce Department Co Buyer
Address _663 O_rapg_q Aven!.le; -  ciy __Bﬂn?opf  state CA.  zZp 92223 B
Homie (951) 572-3900 Wok cell Email _rgalletia@beaumontpd.org
NewUsed __ Stock# = Year  Make  Model
Mileage 0 Color _ - VIN# - B
TRADE INFORMATION PRICE: S: 47780.00
Year: __0 - Make: - _Model_: B - Additional Accessories:
VIN#: R I
Mileage: Color: ———— S —

Payment Disclosure for Purchase

Interest Rate:
Payment Frequency:
Number of Payments:
Days to 1st Pmnt:
First Payment Date:
Payment/Amt Due:

Salgsperson cannot accept this offer or obligate seller in any manner
whatsoaver. THIS OFFER IS NOT BINDING UNTIL ACCEPTED IN

0.00

Cash Deal

0

0

02/09/2021

0 42,586.14

WRITING BY OFFICER OR SALES MANAGER OF DEALERSHIP

Disclosure Summary for Purchase

Price

Less Discount
Vehicle Price
Trade Value
Trade Difference
Accessories.
Sub Total

Tax
Documentation Fee

Trade Payoff
TriVIN Fee
License Fees

Title/Reg Fees
Tire Fee
Smog Fee
Total

Less Down Payment
Amount Due

47,780.00
-8,782.00

38,998.00

0.00
38,998.00

0.00

38,998.00

342414
85.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.00
0.00

0.00
0.00.
50.00

42,586.14

0.00

42,586.14




