Raceway Ford 5900 Sycamore Canyon Blvd Riverside, CA 92507 (951) 784-1000



Riviskamer Capanishi Stol Syramer Capanishi Rivisik Cussar An poljina soo wan expendishiran Date:

Salesperson:

02/09/2021

Lewis, Brock

Deal Number: 84126

FEB 9 21 1:37:06 PM

www.racewayford.com

Find Number 84126	Date	Date 02/09/2021			
Resument Police	Salesperson Lewis,B Department		er		
Address 660 Orange Avenue C			aumont State CA		
	k	Cell	Email rgallett	a@beaumontpd.org	
		0	Make Mode	ol.	
New/Used Stock#	Year _				
Mileage 0 Color			VIÑ# 		
TRADE INFOR		PRI	CE: itional Accessories:	\$ 47780.00	
Year: 0 Make:	Model:	Add	Indust Wedessours.		
VIN#: Mileage: Color:					
Mileage: Color:					
Payment Disclosure for Purchase			Disclosure Summary for Purchase		
- -	0.00		Price	47,780.00	
Interest Rate: Payment Frequency:	Cash Deal		Less Discount	-8,782.00	
Number of Payments:	0		Vehicle Price	38,998.00	
Days to 1st Pmnt:	0		Trade Value	0.00	
First Payment Date:	02/09/2021	1	Trade Difference	38,998.00	
Payment/Amt Due:	0 42,586.14		Accessories	0.00	
			Sub Total	38,998.00	
			Tax	3,424.14	
			Documentation Fee	85.00	
				0.00	
				0.00	
			Trade Payoff	0.00	
			TriVIN Fee	29.00	
			License Fees	0.00	
			Title/Reg Fees	0.00	
			Tire Fee	0.00	
			Smog Fee	50.00	
			Total	42,586.14	
			Less Down Payment	0.00	
Salesperson cannot accept this offer or obligate seller in any manner whatsoever. THIS OFFER IS NOT BINDING UNTIL ACCEPTED IN WRITING BY OFFICER OR SALES MANAGER OF DEALERSHIP			Amount Due	42,586.14	